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" UU Auta

Consuftants
s BA = Pre Lid Company Registration No. 199607198R

51U AVE I, #02-25 PAYA URLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563861 FAX : (D45S) 62564005

Your ref: 19/19/19/VC05/021517 Date: 21/03/2019
Our ref; CC4/LPC19005111/Aea3

The Motor Claims Department

M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Dear SirfMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SMH 7648P
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 20/03/2019
at the premises of M/s Premium Automobiles Ple Lid - Ubi and have the following to report:-

Warkshop Estimate Amount : S8 5,873.00
Revised Estimate Amount : 5% 3.465.00
"Check" ltems Amount : S% 300.00
Total (Including Check Items) : §8 3,765.00
Market Value : 5% - (est)
LTA Reimbursement Value : 5% - (est)
Mer Value 1 8% - (est)

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the
Rear Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 3.0 days

Yours faithfully.

ADRIAN LING
Licensed Appraiser



| Premium Automobiles

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408899
Tel . 6386 2323 Fax: G841 1183
Email Nora khal@premiumaulo com sg / claims{@premiumauto.com.sg

Telefax

Estimate :  Accideni Repairs
Workshop :  Ubi Road 1

Contact No : 6386 2323

Fax No :  Gb4t 1183
Reference 1 PATPO3352018/KN
Data : 14-Mar-19

Vehicle NOT IN workshop. Please arrange for survey.

Lonpac Insurance Bhd
100 Beach Road

#19-00 Shaw Tower
Singapore 185702

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Fax: 6296 2706

Owner's Nama
Address

Telephone
Type of Claim
Policy No.
Vehicle No

Model Code
Model | Year
Engine No
Chassis No
Mileage

Date In
Liability
Excess Cost
Estimated By
Accident Date
Place of Accident

BB B8 48 B8

e mE Bm EE

Mr Ang Wee Keong

Blk 668 Chua Chu Kang Crescent
#04-57

Singapore 680650

S74TOT20

Third Party Claims

1900011666

SMH 7648 P
A3 1.0 SEDAN TFSI
31/1/2018

CHZ 026225
WAUZZZaVEK 1014187

Johnny Boo / Alilan Wu
11-Mar-18
EXIT WOODLANDS AVE 2 TOWARDS SLE (BKE])



“"Premium Automobiles

55 Ubl Road 1, Singapore 408688
Tel . 5366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax
Estimated Labour Cha for Accident Vehicle P

Estimated Surveyor's
Sin Mature of Jobs Charges Recommendation

To remove and transfer rear parking aid. Check
function and renew according to damage.

To dismantle and renew rear bumper, Reorganise
crash management components. Reinstall all parts
removed.

To respray rear bumper

Added labour - by owner

To carry out diagnostic check

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

SN % 280.00 ] 280.00
3 900.00 $ 600.00
5 800.00 $ §00.00
5 400.00 s £00.00
SIN § 182.00 $ 192.00
5 2,572.00 5 2,072.00
olity
=y
l L
Praicn” bEs
{ d

i g




* Premium Automobiles

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel : 6366 2323 Fax : 6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. SMH 7648 P
Damaged Parts & Prices

SIN  Parts Description S/Nett Remark

1 REAR BUMPER COVER $ 178300 § 1,783.00

2 STICKY PAD $ 21.00

3 FIXING PARTS FOR BUMPER $ 175.00

4 ADAPTER FOR WHEEL HOUSING LINER $ 34.00

5 GUIDE SECTION - RH $ 15.00

6 LOCKING MECHANISM $ 27.00

7 SPOILER - LH $ 216.00

8 REAR LIGHT DEFLECTOR - RH $ 38.00

] SIDE REINFORCEMENT $ 5§22.00

10  BRACKET -RH $ 26.00

1 GUIDE SECTION - RH $ 60.00

12 PARKING SENSOR $ 462.00

13 PARKING SENSOR SEAL RING $ 12.00

14 SUNDRIES $ 300.00
TOTAL SPARE PARTS $ 3,701.00 § 1,793.00
TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES $ 2,572.00 § 2,072.00
GRAND TOTAL $ 6,273.00 _§ 3,865.00

All charges are nof inclusive of GST,

Legend : Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Special Netl



Premium Automobiles

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel : 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Name

Surveyed Date
Authorised Date
Excess Cost
Liability
Remarks

Please Note ¢ This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle
Should we require further labour charges and spare parts in the
progress of repair, we shall inform you accordingly
For inspection of vehicle, please refer to Ms Nerah Khai at
Tel:6768 9828 for appointment,

Yours faithfully,

Premium Automobiles Pte Lid

Johnny Boo Allan Wu
Body Repair Manager Claims Consultant



" Premium Automobiles

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapoms 408689
Tel . B368 2323 Fax : GB41 1783

Emall. Nora khal@@premiumauto.com 8g / claims@premiumauto com.sg

Supplementary Estimate

GST Reg Mo. 18-G002271-W

Lonpac Insurance Bhd
100 Baach Road

#15-00 Shaw Tower
Singapore 189702

Attn: Motor Claims Dept
Fax: 6296 2706

Quantity

Labours

Estimato No.
Date

Sorvice Advisor
Pages

Ragn Mo
Model HNo

Description

1 To reapply paint prolection on rear bumper (Ownar Supply)

~ GRAND TOTAL

PATRIOIIS2010KN

15-Apr-10
SHIELA
1afd

| UnitPrice  Amount
5 40000 % 400.00
'S 400.00 § 400,00

For Premium Automobiles Fie Lig

Authorised Sgnalure



Premium Automobiles

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel: 6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183
Emall: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sq / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

Telefax

Estimate Accident Repairs
Workshop Ubl Road 1

Contact No 6366 2323

Fax No 6841 1183
Reference PA/TP/D335/2019/KN
Date 14-Mar-19

Vehicle NOT IN workshop. Please arrange for survey.

Lonpac Insurance Bhd

100 Beach Road

#19-00 Shaw Tower

Singapore 189702

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Fax: 6296 2706

Owner's Name Mr Ang Wee Keong

Address Blk 658 Chua Chu Kang Crescent
#04-57
Singapore 680650

Telephone 97479720

Type of Claim Third Party Claims

Policy No. 1900011666

Vehicle No SMH 7648 P

Model Code A3 1.0 SEDAN TFSI

Model / Year 31/1/2019

Engine No CHZ 026225

Chassis No WALZZZBVEK1014187

Mileage

Date In

Liability

Excess Cost -

Estimated By Johnny Boa / Allan Wu

Accident Date 11-Mar-19

Place of Accident EXIT WOODLANDS AVE 2 TOWARDS 5LE (BKE)



Premium Automobiles

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel : 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Estimated Labour Charges for Accident Vehicle SMH 7648 P

Estimated Surveyor's
S/n Mature of Jobs Charges Recommendation

1 To remove and transfer rear parking aid. Check SIN S 280.00 .

function and renew according to damage

To dismantle and renew rear bumper. Reorganise TV
2 crash management companents. Reinstall all parts - 90000 bu?

removed.
3 Tarespray rear bumper 5 800.00 é,i) 2
4 To carry out diagnostic check S/N S 192.00 ~

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES ¢ 5 2,172.00




Premium Automobiles

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel : 6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax
Material Li r P
Dama Pri
S/N  Parts Description S/Nett Remark
1 REAR BUMPER COVER }LRA 5 1,793.00 =~
2 STICKY PAD Pt o 3 21.00
3 FIXING PARTS FOR BUMPER At »~ 3 175.00 «
a ADAPTER FOR WHEEL HOUSING LINER 5 34.00.0
5 GUIDE SECTION - RH ”? 5 15.00.+
6 LOCKING MECHANISM f,u a5 3 27.00 ¢
7 SPOILER - LH | 5 216.00 &
8 REAR LIGHT DEFLECTOR - RH ?( 3 38.00 ¥
9 SIDE REINFORCEMENT 5 $22.00»
10 BRACKET - RH 5 26.00+
M
11  GUIDE SECTION - RH PN 5 60.00+¢
12 PARKING SENSOR 5 462.001
13 PARKING SENSOR SEAL RING 5 12.00
14  SUNDRIES P pae 3 300.00 .
TOTAL SPARE PARTS S 3,701.00
TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES s 2,172.00
GRAND TOTAL S 5,873.00

All charges are not inclusive of GST.

Legend : Remarks (0OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved
Spare parts are Special Nett.




Premium Automobiles

55 Ubl Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel : 6366 2323 Fax - 6841 1183

Telefax

Name :
Surveyed Date :
Authorised Date :
Excess Cost
Liability
Remarks s

Please Note

LA

Yours faithfully,
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This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle.
Should we require further labour charges and spare parts in the
progress of repair, we shall inform you accordingly.

For inspection of vehicle, please refer to Ms Norah Khai at
Tel:6768 9828 for appaintment

Premium Automobiles Pte Lid

Johnny Boo
Body Repair Manager

Allan Wu
Claims Consultant



Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 22 March 2079 9:49 AM

To: ‘NORA '

Cec 'GERALD POH WEE BIN'

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBDE661H DATED ON

11/03/2019 [External Confidential]

WITHOUT PREJUDICE’
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Sir/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA
{subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate
settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regornds
Asher Sng | Cose Handler
LEK Auto Consullants Ple Lid

phone. 48414051 | emal: gshenng@kkaulo.com | kox: 4741-4108
Bl 51, Paoya Ui iIndusirial Pork, Utd avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@Ilonpac.com>

Sent: Friday, 22 March 2019 9:42 AM

To: Asher Sng {LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; NORA <nora.khal@premiumauto.com.sg>

Subject: FW: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED ON 11/03/2019 [External
Confidential]

Lonpac External - Confidential

Our Ref : 19/19/19/VC05/021517



Dear Asher,

Kindly assist.

Best Regards
Gerald Poh
Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706
=

{..
[===u l. The all “#w  lonpac.com.sg
g E

Lonpac External - Confidential data is for use by authorised external parties only.

From: Claims Dept [mallto:claims@premiumauto.com.sq]

Sent: Friday, 22 March, 2019 9:26 AM

To: 'NORA ": GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: MT_Claim_5G

g::g:ct* Rll]E: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED ON 11/03/2019 [External
entia

Dear Gerald ,
Kindly advise on liability and direct settlement for the mentioned vehicle,
Thank You.

Best Regards,
Sheila M Ismail
Claims Advisor

Premium Automaobiles Pte Ltd ey we s
55 Ubl Road 1 Road Singapore 408699
p. +65 63B8 7323 d, +65 6768 9911 f, +65 6841 1183

e. claims@premiumauto.com.sg w- www.audl.com.sg
Audi Showroom, Audl Centre 281 Alexandra Road Singapore 159938 p. +65 6836 2223



11D

D

This ermad, Including amy sttachment, |5 confidential snd may slso be privileged

Iyl have received il in orrof, please notify us immadiately by reply email and (hen delete this message from your systen
& of copy it or use it for any purposs, dsckose It contents or any attachwment to any other person, Thank you

From: NORA [mailto:nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sq]
Sent: Wednesday, 20 March 2019 1:51 PM

To: 'GERALD POH WEE BIN'

Cc: 'MT_Claim_SG"; 'Claims’

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED ON 11/03/2019 [External
Confidential]

Importance: High

Dear Gerald,
Vehicle has just been surveyed by Mr. Adrian from LKK. Kindly advice liability clearance and direct settlement.

Thank you,

Best Regards,

Narah Khal
Claims Manager

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd jmeg s mmsazenim
55 Ubi Road 1 Road Singapore 408699
p. +65 6388 2323 d. +65 6768 9827 {. «65 6E41 1183

e. Claimy@premiumauto.com.sg  w. www.audl com.sg
Aud| Showroom, Audi Centre 281 Alexandra Road Singapore 159938 p. +65 6836 2223

11D




Email Diszlaimaer
This emil. incluting any sttachment, & conlidential and may 50 b privileged
“IF pou have receved It in error, please notily us immadiately by reply email and then delats this meszage from your system

Fease do not copy T or use it for any purposs, ar disciose its contents or any attachment ta any ather person, Thank you

Best Regards,

From: NORA [mailto:nora. khai@premiumauto.com.sg]

Sent: Saturday, 16 March 2019 11:02 AM

To: 'GERALD POH WEE BIN'

Cc: 'MT_Claim_5G": 'Claims’

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED ON 11/03/2019 [External
Confidential]

Dear Gerald,
Noted with thanks.

Best Regards,

Narah Khai
Claims Manager

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd jmeyg e ssonmw

55 Ubi Road 1 Road Singapore 408699

p. +65 63BE 2323 d. +65 6768 9827 f. «65 6B41 1183
e. claims@ premiumauto.com.sg w. www.audl.com
Audi Showroom, Audi Centre Z81 Alexandra Road Sing

Iy,
#untaggable

pore 159938 p. +6S 6836 2223

i|.|
. 1

Emall Disclaimer

This email, Including any attachment, i confidential and may also be prvileged

IF you have recened i 0 error, please notily us Immediately by reply sl and then delete this meszage from your system

Flgazs do not copy 1T or use 1 Tor any purpose, ar disclose its contents or any stachment (o & y oiher person. Thank Yo

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN [ :geraldpoh@lon
Sent: Friday, 15 March 2019 9:22 AM

To: NORA

Cc: MT_Claim_SG



Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED ON 11/03/2019 [External
Confidential]

Lonpac External - Confidential

Dear Nora,

At the moment, yes.

We prefer you contact us first prior to appointment of survey,
Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

i
[EBe—=10 |" The all {ww  lonpac.com.sg
- —

Lonpac External - Confidential data is for use by authorised external parties only.

From: NORA [mailto:nora. khal@premiumauto.com.sq]

Sent: Friday, 15 March, 2019 9:14 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED ON 11/03/2019 [External
Confidential]

Hi Gerald,
Good morning,
Thank you for the list.

I noted that all the names are from LKK Auto. Do you only engage LKK auto ?
In future can we just appoint LKK Auto if that's the case 7

Thank you,

Best Regards,

MNorah Khal
Claims Manager

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd wee ss sssozzrim
55 Ubi Aoad 1 Aoad Singapore 408699
p. +65 B3B8 2323 d. +65 6768 9827 1. «65 6841 1183

. claims@premiumauto.com.sg w. www.audi.com.sg
Audi Showroom, Audi Centre 281 Alexandra Road Singapore 159938 p. +65 68356 2223
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Email Disclaimer

This emall including any attachmant, b confidential and may sl be privilegsd

If you have recehed 1 In ermof, pleese notify us immaedistely by reply emad and then delste this mepzsagn from yousr syatem
Pleate do not copy It of wse it for amy purposs, or discioss b contents or any sttechment to any ather person. Thank you

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN [mailto:geraldpoh@lonpac.com]

Sent: Friday, 15 March 2019 9:10 AM

To: NORA

Cc: MT_Claim_5G

g:hf_!;tt: R[?: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED ON 11/03/2019 [External
nfidentia

Lonpac External - Confidential
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref : 19/19/19/VC05/021517
Dear Nora,

Attached list of motor surveyors for your attention.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

'~

The all %  lonpac.com.sg

Lonpac External - Confidential data is for use by authorised external parties only

From: NORA Imalltqmnﬁwﬂ]
Sent: Thursday, 14 March, 2019 7:39 PM
To: 'Mastura’; MT_Claim_SG; 'Claims'



Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED ON 11/03/2019
Importance: High

Dear All,

Attached above s the repair estimates for survey on 20/3/2019. Kindly take note surveyor has not been appointed.
Kindly let us have your list of surveyor’'s by tomorrow

Thank you

Best Regards,

Narah Khai
Claims Manager

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd jreg se sssozzniw
55 Ubi Road 1 Road Singapore 408699
p. +65 6388 2323 d. +65 6768 9827 f. +65 6B41 1183

e.claims@premiumauto.comsg w, www.audlcom.sg
Audl Showroom, Audi Centre 281 Alexandra Apad Singapore 159938 p, +65 6836 2723

1))
#tuntaggable

Emall Disclaimer

This email, including sny attachimant, is confidential and may aiso be privileged

I you have recebved it in error, please notiby us | fiatehy by reply @mal and then delsts this meszage lrom your system
Flease do not copy it or us2 it far any purpos2, or discloss s contens of shy attachment to any other persan. Thank yvou

From: Mastura [mailto:mastura@premiumauto.com.sa]
Sent: Tuesday, 12 March 2019 5:38 PM

To: mt_caim@lonpac.com; 'Claims'

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED ON 11/03/2019

Dear all,

Dear All,

Kindly assist in the liability clearance for the above mentioned case. We propose for 100% direct settlement in our
clients favour

We herein attached the GIA report for direct settlement for your reference.

We will forward you the estimate once is available,

Do take note, video is attached above. Kindly arrange the survey on 20/03/2019, Wednesday, 1130 AM, Owner waiting.

7



Kindly let us know the list of motor surveyors for arranging of survey.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Mastura
Claims Administrator

Premium Automaobiles Pre Ltd iseg e tsssozrmmw)

55 Ubi Road 1 Road Singapore 408659

p. +65 6388 2323 d. +65 6768 9828 f. +65 6841 1183

e mastura@premiumauto com.sg w. www audi.com.sg

11D

The

#u'htégga ble

Audl D2

Emall Disclaimaer

This emadl, inc uding any attachment, & confidential and may aleo be pr wileged

Audi Showroom, Audi Centre 281 Alexandra Road Singapore 159938 p, +65 GE36 22

3

I¥ yau have receiéed It in erfgr, plaase notily ua immediately by reply emall and then delete (hig mdsage from your syiben

Flease do not copy It Or usa it for sny purpose, or discioe its contents or amy attachment 1o any other person. Thank you
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UEN: 201736810K
Quotation
Date : 15/03/2019
Involce Number -
Customer ID ;. CI302-15
Description =g Qty Price Discount Amount
ULTIMEA FusionUltra Pro Paint Protection Film 1 5500 5500
Rear Bumper
Car Plate: SMH 7648 P
Total Amount Payable: 5500
PPF Warranty
10 years warranty against peeling, cracking, serve yellowing.
JERGA pTE
/Z\ UEN Reg g
20173681 gy’

Jeremy Png




Premium Automobiles

Telefax

“ Lonpac Insurance Bhd

100 Beach Road
#19-00 Shaw Tower
Singapore 189702

Attn: Motor Claims Dept
Yr Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/021517

Norah Khai
6768 0828
6841 1183

Body Repair

PA/TP/O335/2019/DY
17 APRIL 2019

I

RE: CLAIM - OWNER'S SATISFACTION/DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Make & Model
Vehicle Chassis No.
Vehicle Regn No.
Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Owner

Liability

Accident Date
Place

Repair Cost
WIP No.

Repairer's Name

e

wa

A3 SEDAN 1.0 TFSI 8V

WAUZZZEVOK 1014187

SMH 7648 P

3319 KM

Mr. Ang Wee Keong

Direct Settlement by Asher Sng of

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd via email
dated on 22 MARCH 2019 with LOR/LOU.
11/03/72019

Woodlands Exit Ave 2 towards SLE (BKE)
$ W (15,56

45919

Premium Automobiles Pre Lid

I'We certify that the vehicle has been fully repaired to my entire satsfaction and that
payment of the repairer's charges that are claimable under the policy will be deemed in
full and final settlement of my claim.

Owner / Insured Signature

Time

Date

DISCHARGE VOUCHER -TOKIO MARINE - SMH 764K P

from

Telephone «65-
Telefax  +65-
Mobile +65-
Our departmeant
Your Claim Ref
Our Ref

Date

total pages

Pramium Automobiles Pie L1
Showrcom

8 Leng Ke= Road

Singapore 159080
Telephone (B5) 6566 1111
Telefax  (65) 6471 3733

Service & Paris Cenires
55 Ubi Road 1

Singapore 408688
Telephone (B5) B3B8 2323
Telefax  (65) 6841 1183



D e t a i | s
UEN: 201736810K

Date . 23 Feb 2019
Invoice Number : C2302-19
Customer ID : C2302-19
Description Qty Price Discount Amount |
ULTIMEA FusionUltra Pro Paint Protection Film 1 $2820 e 42820
Full Car
Part No:100528800206
Batch No: MO2F1134B5NGM
Car Plate: SMH 7648 P

Total Amount Payable:  $2820

PPF Warranty

10 years warranty agalnst peeling, cracking, serve yellowing.

TE. LTD.
/o
201736810K

leremy Png
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Asher Sna SLKKAutn!

From: Asher Sng (LEKAutD)

Sent: Friday, 22 March 2019 9:49 AM

To: 'NORA*

Cc: '"GERALD POH WEE BIN'

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBDG661H DATED ON

11/03/2019 |External Confidential]

SAVEASTO COSTS
Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA
(subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client’s vehicle,

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate
settlement.

Thank You.

Bayl Regordy

Asher Sng | Cose Hondler

LKK Aute Consulloni Ple Lid

phane: 8841-4051 | emalk gshenrg@kkgiito.com | lox 47414108

Bk 51, Poyo Ubi Industrial Pon. Ubi avenue |, #02-25 | 5{408733)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent: Friday, 22 March 2019 9:42 AM

To: Asher Sng [LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto com>

Ce: MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@Ilonpac.com>; NORA <nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg>

Subject: FW: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED ON 11/03/2019 [External
Confidential]

Lonpac External - Confidential

Our Ref : 19/19/19/VC05/021517



11D,

#-u'n't'ééééble

Ermail Disciairmer

This ermall, incheding any aitackment, & confdential and may aisc be privileged
| v hive PeceRe IE I SrTEr . pleass ut mmediately by reply eeall and then debete [hi mesaage from yous systam
Pigase 0o not copy 11 or wsa i for any purpose, or disclome it contents oF ary AmTachment 1o Bny other pergon. Thank you

From: NORA [mallto:noms.khal@premiumauto.com.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, 20 March 2019 1:51 PM

To: ‘GERALD POH WEE BIN'

Cc: 'MT_Claim_5G"; 'Claims'

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED ON 11/03/2019 [External
Confidential]

Importance: High

Dear Gerald,
Vehicle has just been surveyed by Mr. Adrian from LKK. Kindly advice liability clearance and direct settlement.

Thank you

Bast Regards,

Norah Khail
Claims Manager

Premium Automoblles Pte Ltd ey ss iescrow

%5 Ubi Road 1 Road Singapore 4DBESS

p- +65 6388 2323 d. +65 6TEE 9827 1. +65 6841 1183
B, Cigim TET AL COMLE W, \h".\r!,'.‘l!llilssmig

Aud| Showroom, Audi Centre 281 Alexandra Road Singapore 159938 p. <65 6836 2223

11D,




Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED ON 11/03/2019 [External
Confidential]

Lonpac External - Confidential
Dear Nora,
At the moment, yes.

We prefer you contact us first prior to appointment of survey.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

The all - % : lonpac.com.sg

Lonpac External - Confidential data is for use by authorised external parties only.

From: NORA [mailto:nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sq]
Sent: Friday, 15 March, 2019 9:14 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cec: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED ON 11/03/2019 [External
Confidential]

Hi Gerald,
Good morning
Thank you for the list.

| noted that all the names are from LKK Auto, Do you only engage LKK auto ?
In future can we just appoint LKK Auto if that's the case ?

Thank you

Best Regards,

Nerah Khai
Claimz Manager

Premium Automobiles Pte Lid meg s s
55 Ubi Road 1 Road Singapore 408699
p. +65 6388 2323 d. +65 6768 9817 1. +65 6841 1183

e Claims@oremiumauto com g w. www.audl com sg
Audi Showroom, Audl Centre 281 Alsxandra Road Singapore 159938 p, +65 BEIE 2223




Subject; RE; ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED ON 11/03/2019
Importance: High

Dear All

Attached above Is the repair estimates for survey on 20/3/2019. Kindly take note surveyor has not been appointed.
Kindly let us have your list of surveyor’s by tomorrow

Thank you

Best Regards,

Norah Khai
Claims Manager

Premium Automobiles Pte LU meg s s

55 Ubi Road 1 Road Singapore 408699

p. +65 6388 2323 d. +65 6TEB 9B2T 1. +65 6B41 1183

& claims@premiumauto.com.Sg W. www. audl com 58

Audi Showroom, Audl Centre 281 Alexandra Road Singapore 159938 p, <65 GB3E 2223

Ermall Discladmer

This email, ncludmg any attachment. m confidantal and may also be privileged
W you bt recelved (f i error, plasse notkly us immediately by reply emall and then delete thin message Irom your sysiem
Plnase go not copy it of usa it far any purpoee, or disciosa i contents or any sttachment to any other person,. Thahk you

From: Mastura [mailto:mastura@premiumauto.com.sa]

Sent: Tuesday, 12 March 2019 5:38 PM

To: mt_claim@lonpac.com; 'Claims’

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBDG6661H DATED ON 11/03/2019

Dear all,

Dear All,

Kindly assist in the liability clearance for the above mentioned case. We propose for 100% direct settlement in our
clients favour

We herein attached the GIA report for direct settlement for your reference

We will forward you the estimate once is available

Do take note, video is attached above. Kindly arrange the survey on 20/03/2019, Wednesday, 1130 AM, Owner waiting.

7



Premium Automobiles

Lonpac Insurance Bhd Morah Khai
300 Beach Road 6768 9911
#17-04/07 6841 1183
The Concourse Nora.khai{@premiumauto.com.sg
Singapore 199555 Body & Paint Dept
Attn: Asher Ng / Motor Claims Dept PA/TP/0335/2019/KK
Your Ref: 19/19/19VC05/021517 / GBD 6661 H

19 Sep 2019

Dear Sir,

RE: INSURANCE CLAIM FOR SMH 7648 P, Audi A3 SEDAN 1.0 TFSL

With reference to the above-mentioned vehicle, no. SMH 7648 P, claimant,
Mr. Ang Wee Keong, please find the related document as per attached.

1. A copy of the Original invoice no. 85014256 — 5% 4,135.55.

A copy of Authorization to Act duly signed by client

A copy of the Release Voucher attached

A copy of Breakdown of Payment attached

A copy of the Rental Invoice — 55 300.00 (5$100.00 x 3 working days)
GIA Search Fee — S$ 2.00

td

=

Based on the above document, we would appreciate you could expedite the
payment soonest possible.

If you require any further clarification, please do not hesitate to contact me at
6768 9911.

Regards

This is a computer-generated document, No signature 1s required.

Morah Khai
Claims Dept

Encls

AlG —SMH 7648 P

from
Telephone +65-
Telefax  +65-
EMail

Qwr departmant
Qur Rafl

Your Ref

Date

iotal pages

Premium Aulomobiles Ple L
Showroom

9 Leng Kee Road
Singapors 150000
Telephona (65) 6566 1111
Telelax  (65) 8471 3722

Sarvice & Parts Centres
55 UbiRd 1

Singapore 408688
Talephone (B5) 6336 2323
Tetefax  (B5) 684 11183



Your Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/021517

Authorization letter

PA/TP/0335/2019/DY
17t April 2019

Mr. Ang Wee Keong

Blk 658 Choa Chua Kang Crescent
#04-57
Singapore 680658

LONPAC Ins BHD
100 Beach Road
#19-00 Shaw Towers
Singapore 189702
Moaotor Claims Dept

Dear Sir/ Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SMH 7648 H / GBD 6661 H
AT WOODLANDS EXIT AVE 2 TOWARDS SLE (BKE)
ON 11™ MARCH 2019.

I am the owner of SMH 7648 P.
I confirmed that | will be claiming for Loss of Usages / Rental Charges and
hereby authorized your esteemed company to settle the repair bill and Loss

of Usages / Rental Charges and directly with Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd.

Your kind attention will be greatly appreciated.
Yours faithfully,

y

2 i3 /v/ls
Mr. Ang Wee Keong

Copy to Norah Khai, Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd



N
| y LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

CLAIM NO  : 19/19/19/VC05/021517
DATE : 01 OCTOBER 2019

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

I/We, ANG WEE KEONG confirmed acceptance from M/s LONPAC INSURANCE
BHD and/or owner of GBD 6661H the sum of Singapore Dollar Four Thousand Four
Hundred Thirty-Seven and Cents Fifty-Five Only ($4,437.55) in full and final
satisfaction, liquidation and discharge of all property losses competent (o me/us upon
the said M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD in respect of all property losses
sustained by me/us whether now or hereafter to become manifest, arising either
directly or indirectly from an accident involving SMH 7648P and GBD 6661H on 11
March 2019 along EXIT WOODLANDS AVE 2 TOWARDS SLE (BKE).

1 /We hereby agree to indemnify and keep indemnify (LONPAC INSURANCE
BHD/ J.LKEART ALLIANCES PTE LTD AND/OR SORDER SHAHIN) against
all claims and any claims whatsoever made by any person/persons on our behalf in
respect of the said accident.

I/We further authorize you to pay the above settlement sum directly to PREMIUM
AUTOMOBILES PTE LTI,

I/We hereby acknowledged that this payment is made on a without admission of

liability basis and withoul prejudice to all related claims and in respect of our
insured's recovery action.

2/ief14
*..a-""

--------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------

Name of vehicle owner /Date

Tig |(



Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Audi Centre Singapore Alaxandra Service Centro Ubl Servies Cantre Customar Sarvics
261 Amsandra Road 81 Alwsancrs Roed 55 Lits Ficid 1 Bervce Apposnicrand B30 T
Singapore 159938 Sengapore 159938 Ringaoars 406650 J4-hour Breaaccown Sarace FETE 1733
Main Twleghona BE38 1273 Main Tesaphons G388 2773 Main Tslephons 53808 2320 Email Eusiomen carmipremanauls com 5]
Main Talsine  B4T1 ITI) Main Tesalna 8478 1023 M Telstas  GDat 1183
C INS TAX INVOICE
Page 1 16:01 Company Reg. No. 199902271W
GST Reg., No., 199902271W
LONPAC INMBURANCE BHD i o BS01425€ Account: Lipo3 (T 1)
MOTOR CLAIX DEPT Invoice N
i?g—ﬁﬁgg —" Date 17/08/2015 LONPAC INSUBANCE HHD
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
THE CONCOURSE 100 BEACH BOAD
SINGAPORE 199555 190555 Order SMHTE8P W17-04/07 ’
THE CONCOURSE
Term o SINGAPORE 1995%%
Regn No: smi7e4se (v 40838) Regn Date: 31/01/2018 Milcage: 3319 WIP No.: 45939
Model: A3 sEDAN 1.0 TFSI 8VMANG Chassis: WAUZZZBVER1014187 Engine: cur c26225 Dept: v
You have been ussisted by ;- vs-mora 11 )
Details Oty Linit Price Amount
5 BODYWORK Mz 280.00 1.00 280.00
TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR PARKING ATD,
CHECE FUNTIOM RND RENEW ACCORDING TO
OAMAGE
5 BODYWORK M 500.00 1.00 G00.00
TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW REAR BUMPER.
REORGANISE CHASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS.
RETNSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED
8 BODYWORK H: 600.00 1.00 600.00
TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER
5 BODYWORK M 192.00 1.00 182,00
TO CARRY OUT DIAGHOSTIC CHECE
g OTHERS M: 400,00 1.00 100.00
TO REAPPLY PALNT PROTECTION ON HEAR BUMDER
[BY OWNER)
% ABVSBOT067C GAL 0O7TL49/ (V] (GER) COVER 1.00 1793.00 1.7%3.00
parts 1,783.00 Sub-Total 3,865.00
Labour 400.00
Sublet 1, 672.00 270.55
Menus T 7% GST
Lubricant 0.00
Grand Total 4,135.55

Received by

For & on behall of

Premium Automobiles Pie Lid




CHANS & SONS ENTERPRISE .
353 Sembawang Road, Goodlink Park, Ch GI . S
Singapora 758379

Tek 67532536 Fax67567565 www.chans.com.sg
GST Reg No: 51-936500-M

Hirer

ANG WEE KEONG

OFFICIAL RECEIPT

| DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (SGD) |
Official Receipt No 201904-0173

Account of ANG WEE KEONG

Date Issued 18/04/2018

Vehicle Reg No. : SMET45TP

Rental Dates . 15/04/2019

Amount Received , 8% 300.00

Payment Type: ©  MASTER M101592 S$ 300.00
Payment for Invoice AR1804-0308

Comments

[ TOTALAMOUNTRECENVED. = TR AT bl | 0SS w3000 - |

* This is a computar ganerated document, No signature is required

vﬂ.‘r;“‘b;':'ﬂ @ A R. T A 15 353 Saritibiswaing Bosd Coodliink Pask SkHwgapces 733370 T 6753253 P STSATIAS B adlesPchans com. e



-CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE Ch b
23 Sty s ans

Tel 67532538 Fax.67567505 www.chans.com.sg
GST Reg No: 51-636900-M

TAX INVOICE
ANG WEE KEONG INVOICE : AR1804-0308
BLK 658 #04-57 DATE i 18/04/2010
CHOA CHU KANG CRESCENT TERMS : coD
SINGAPORE 680658 STAFF ID : AMIRA
AGREEMENT NO. : HAZ01904-0166
ATTN  ANG WEE KEONG
[ OEBCRrTION R T O . ool TR, sk | W e AMOUNT (8GD) |
Vehicle Reg No : SMET457P 280.37
Make / Model
Rental Dates . Rental Billing From 15/04/2019 To 17/04/2018 (Inclusive)
Period : Jdays
Rental Rate ¢ 5% 100.00 Per Day ({Including GST)
Reference No : EMHTG48P
AMOUNT : S§ NON-TAXABLE VALUE 0.00
THREE HUNDRED DOLLARS ONLY TAXABLE VALUE ; 200.37
- GST 7% : 18.63
S T, L e . O v e S TOT ALY a0 i Ty 30000

Please make your cheques payable to : CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

For Official USe Only

Payment Date . F 7 Ami

CS/CCICH
C5{CC/CH

g HIARTAS 363 Sembawang Raad Goodliink Park Singapers 750379 T 67532514 F 87587555 € talut@chans.conusg



S

: h . CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE
363 Sembawang Road. Goodlink Park,

cndans e

] F 75685
CAR RENTALS www.chans com.sg ;Wgu S446

RENTAL AGREEMENT D016

" Tan W Keons Al Tl

T (%8 Chus Ok iy iy
o Qi

ot | | hshe
| Resd 14120

¢ Guaranior's Marmme Diate of Birth Passpory’ Nric No Mationality
Address Dccupaiion Driving Licence No Diats of Expary
o Postal Coge Contaci No Mobiie Phone No.

wa | E 114 10 24 F

Ramiarks L_jf

CHECK OUT \M‘SH-]CHM q -Zm
CHECK IN Date . as V| Time g

IMPORTANT NOTES:- ' uNIT RATE (5) TOTAL ($)

 Caris mstricted 1o SINGAPORE use. See clause 1) for nan-compliance. 'A-
B No retund will be ghven for vahighs that returna eary. RATE 3 a /927 | Ex-1s] |

B Own Domage Llability - of damags 1o veicle plus ices of DISCOUNT

# Third Party Lisbiity = Ein L2000 bor any Third Pamy Accident Claim GST@ ™%

i fxpanencs . — TOTAL |00

# Hunr s responsitia for all parking fines & iraflc summons.

# Extonsion- One day's advance notice (s required otherwiss no exansion EXTENSION mlll'l'llﬂﬁ
wil be aiowod _|

W Vehice should be refumad af the same tme as cobeclion excaol on Sgiac #H-0133
Saturday whes rellm lima is baloss 10am

] Viehichs raturmssd after office hour will be charged o fhe next warking day.

B Hourly sxtansion is sharged at 1/5 of the daiy rals GL‘ T
2 wihi | S

]

ummﬂ.mmm:mrlmouﬂy

mmmmmmmnnydwmmhmi |

wihicls, Out company and Stall will not be responsitle for &ny loss of

bedongings afimr the ehicis is ruturmed Y C_;HH?{;{I_QP I
¥ For the comiod of other users, ploass reirein from SMCKING. o

carmying of pats in tha car. A claaning chasge of S200 will ba for

smoky. smolly or dirty vehicia DEPOSIT (relundable) 55 ~
lmmﬂPﬁMﬁSnmmﬂMher |

Only WORKERS coverod under hirors workmen compensation are CHANGED QOVER FROM VEH. DATE

allgwed

Wi have read and agrea o tha terms and conditions of i nental sgreement above and B3 w! overoal
[We dictars that all information given on this form s frue and accurate

Hi fure Joint Hirer's! Guarantor's Signature
vewceno.  Syg b7 | mopEL
FROM | RETURN e mm——

OPERATING HOURS: MONDAY TD FRIDAY B.30AM TO 5.00PM. SATURDAY B.20AM TO 12.00PM, CLOSED ON SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Invoice

22Ty
GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENEML RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Rafiles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE #hone: +65 6224 0010 Fax. +65 6224 0030
ASSDCIATION Operating Hours: Manday lo Friday 8am to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE COST Registration No: MA00017733
Third Party Insurer Enquiry
Qur Ref No: GR-19-038821
Date of Request: 12/03/20189 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Premium Automobiles Ple Ltd
55 Ubi Road 1
Singapore 408692
Dear SirfMadam,
Enquiry Date 12103/2019
Enquiry By Lim Kee Siang
TP Vehicle No. GBDBBEE1H
Accident Data 11/03/2019
Enquiry Resull
TP Vehicle No, Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No,
GBDGEEE1H Lonpac Insurance Bhd 24/02/2019-23102/2020 +65 62507388
Thank You.

The images provided 1o you are taken from the original reports forwarded ta the cantre by the members of the General Insurance Association of
Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liabllity whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of
or in connection with the repors or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

hitps.{lsingapare. merimen.com/claimsfindex.cfmfusebor=MTRsasfuseaction=dsp_geninvipsrefid=20825114CFID=406511004CFTOKEN=6a1... 1/2



225

GENERAL
INSURANC

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday lo Friday 8am to Spm
GST Ragistration No; M400017735

TAX INVOICE
Our Raf No: GR-18-038821
Date of Request; 1210372018 Your Ref No; Online Purchasa
Premium Automobiles Pta Lid
55 Ubl Road 1
Singapore 408698
Dear SirMadam,
Enquiry Date 121032019
Enquiry By Lim Kee Siang
TP Vehicle Na. GBDEGEETH
Accident Date 11/03/2019
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (53)
TP Insurar Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00
Thank You,
This is & computer generated document and requires no signature.
For GIARMC Official use;
Dale:
[X] GIRQ [] Cash [] Cheque
hitps-ffeingapore. merimen. comclaime/index cimMusebox=MTRsasAfuseaction=dsp_geninvip&refid=20825118CFID=486511008CFTOKEN=6a1... 27
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UEN: 201736810K

Revised Quotation
Date :  25/3/2019
Invoice Number : &32-02:10 &
Customer ID :  C23-02-19
-Et;ériptinn - ki City Price Discount Amount
ULTIMEA FusionUltra Pro Paint Protection Film 1 5400 - 5400
Rear Bumper

Part No:100528800206
Batch No: MO2F1134BSNGM

Car Plate: SMH 7648 P

Total Amount Payable: $400

PPF Warranty

10 years warranty against peeling, cracking, serve yellowing. 4 ‘ [ -

leremy Png JE E E #



Jia Le (LKK Auto)

—_— —_— - ———— — —— ————
From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 1 October 2019 5:00 PM
To: Jia Le (LKK Auto)
Ce MT_Claim_SG
Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED

ON 11/03/2019 [External Confidential]

Lonpac External - Confidential
Dear Jia Le,

Kindly proceed as proposed.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

The all (%) lonpac.com.sg

c6 1 Haw

Lonpac External - Confidential data is for use by authorised external parties only

From: Jia Le (LKK Auto) [mailto:JiaLe@|kkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 23 September, 2019 10:06 AM

To: MT_Claim_SG

Cc: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBDG6661H DATED ON 11/03/2019 [External
Confidential]

Lonpac Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/021517
LKK Ref: CC4/LPCI2005111/Ada3

Dear Sirs/Madam
We refer to the above mafiter,

we have highlighted to your good office on 12/03/2019 of Third-Party's request 1o do Direct Setllement with
our Principal. Lonpac Insurance Bhd.

This is a head-fo-rear collision. Liability is not in our driver’s favour,

summary to offer to third party repairer, “PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD" is as follows: -

Claimed Amount Revised Amount

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $6712.) $4.135.55

2. Loss of Renlal [3days x $100) $ 300.00 $ 300.00 (3days x $100)
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee 3 2.00 $ 2.00




| Total | $7.014.11 | 54.437.55 |

**03days recommendation for repair.
Relevant supporting claim documenits are attached herewlith for your perusal and reference,

The is for vour appr

Rest Regards,

Chan Jin Le | Case Hondler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6740 5702 | email: Jiale@lkkauto.com | fux: 6741-4108

Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Pack, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh(@lonpac.com

Sent: Thursday, 21 March, 2019 12:32 PM

To: Mei Kwan [LKKAuto) <Melkwan@lkkauto.com>

Cc: MT_Clalm_SG <mt_claim@lonpac com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED ON 11,/03/2019 [External
Confidential)

Lonpac External - Confidential
Dear Mel Kwan,

Attached copy of insured’s GIA report for your attention.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Te!_:_i_ﬁﬁ] 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

r_ The all Chew ) lonpac.com.sg

t Il
——

;— Experience M Maow

Lonpac External - Confidential data is for use by authorised external parties only.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@Ikkauto,.com]

Sent: Thursday, 21 March, 2019 11:52 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Cc: MT_Claim_SG; SUR; Admin A; CS A Team

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED ON 11/03/2019 [External
Confidential]

‘WITHOUT PREIUDICE"
SAVE AS TO COSTS

LPC ref: 19/19/19/VC05/021517
LKK REF: CC4/LPC19005111/Aea3

Dear Sir / Madam,



We refer to the above matter.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
Estimated cost of repair
Preliminary advice

We have not authorized repairs.
Kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.
Our case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mel Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6366 ooss | email: MelKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{g08933)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent: Monday, 18 March, 2019 9:36 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cec: MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; SUR <sur@|kkauto.com>

Subject: FW: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBD6661H DATED ON 11/03/2012 [External
Confidential]

Lonpac External - Confidential
Our Ref : 19/19/19/VC05/021517
Dear Nivitha,

Please note the date and time of survey.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

The all %% lonpac.com.sg

Lonpac External - Confidential data is for use by authorised external parties only.

From: Mastura [mailto:m ra miumauto.com.
Sent: Tuesday, 12 March, 2019 5:38 PM



To: MT_Claim_5G; 'Claims’
Subject; ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 7648 P AND YOUR INSURED GBDE661H DATED ON 11/03/2019

Dear all,
Dear All,

Kindly assist in the liability clearance for the above mentioned case. We propose for 100% direct settlement in our
clisnts favour,
We herein attached the GIA report for direct settlement for your reference.

wWe will forward you the estimate once is available.

Do take note, video Is attached above, Kindly arrange the survey on 20/03/2019, Wednesday, 1130 AM, Owner
walting.

Kindly let us know the list of motor surveyors for arranging of survey.

Thank you

Best Regards,
Mastura
Claims Administrator

Premivm Automobiles Ple Lid o s iomezmiw
S5 Lhi Hond | Raad Singapore 408699
p- G5 A3IKE 2323 o +65 6T6R 9828 (. +65 6R4] | 183

Audl Showronm, Audl Centre 281 Alexandm Road  Singapore | 59918 p, <635 6816
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Libl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrisl Park. Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg. No' 198607198R GST Reg. No. 15-8807198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Dos Experts En Automoblle

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

300 BEACH ROAD

#17-04/07 THE CONCOURSESINGAPORE 198555

Ref CC4/LPC198005111/Ada3q2

Date : 14-10-2019

Code: LPC2
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GBD 6661H Veh. Inspected SMH 7648P
Palicy No. Z16VC05001789 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. 18M18M19NVCOS021517 Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From GERALD Assign Date 1B/03/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model AUDI A3 c.c 299
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. WALZZZAVEK 1014187 Colour GREY
Odometer 2142 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/55 R18 MICHELIN 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/55 R16 MICHELIN & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/55R16 MICHELIN & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R16 MICHELIN 6 mm
4. ‘Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date  11/032019 Inspection Date 20/072019
Survey held at PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD
55 UBI RDAD 1.
SINGAPORE 408698
5a. . Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERICD FOR REPAIR 3 Working Days




¥

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapone 408833
TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 199607188R GST Reg No. 19-9607188-R Page No..1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMH 7648P
Qty Description of Parts Condition mmbrp?n Ouy Agllﬂhd
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER COVER (SN) DEFORMED 1,793.00 1,783.00
4|STICKY PAD (SN) NOT NECESSARY 21.00 ;
1|FIXING PARTS FOR BUMPER (SN) NOT NECESSARY 175.00 =
1|ADAPTER FOR WHEEL HOUSING LINER (SN) NOT NECESSARY 34,00
1|GUIDE SECTION -RH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 15.00
1|LOCKING MECHANISM (SN) NOT NECESSARY 27.00
1|SPOILER -LH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 216.00
1|REAR LIGHT DEFLECTOR -RH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 38.00
1|SIDE REINFORCEMENT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 52200
1|BRACKET -RH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 26.00
1|GUIDE SECTION -RH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 60,00 -
2|PARKING SENSOR (SN) NOT NECESSARY 45200
4|PARKING SENSOR SEAL RING (SN) NOT NECESSARY 12.00
1|SUNDRIES (SN) NOT MECESSARY 300.00 =
3,701.00 1,783.00
LABOUR
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK. . 192.00 192.00
TO REAPPLY PAINT PROTECTION ON REAR BUMPER 400.00 400,00
(ADDITIONAL)
TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR PARKING 280.00 280.00
AID .CHECK FUNCTION AND RENEW ACCORDING TO
DAMAGE.
TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW REAR 800.00 600.00
BUMPER .RECRGANISE CRASH MANAGEMENT
COMPONENTS .REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED
TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER. 800.00 600.00
2.572.00 2.072.00
GRAND TOTAL 6,273.00 3,865.00

Repart Ref No. CC4/LPC19005111/Ada3q2
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3,865.00]

[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | |
Report Ref No. CC4/LPC19005111/Ada3q2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING
B.Eng, AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A,M MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

(MSCLAIMER OF LIABELITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Rapari is mads weisiy for ine use snd benefii of [ha Client named on the front page of this Report,




